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Baby Story Time

All these rhymes and many more can be found on http://wiki.kcls.org/tellmeastory. Click on the Redmond Library and then Baby Story Time to see past story time plans. Below are some of my favorite and most popular rhymes. 

Program Description:

Baby story time is very different from toddler or preschool story time. The focus is on movement, so most of the program is spent doing rhymes, bounces and tickles. There are five rhymes that we use in each session, indicated by !!, and the rest I mix up weekly for variety. We start each story time by singing Welcome, Welcome, Everyone and close with Bye, Goodbye, We'll See You Soon. If you are unfamiliar with a song or rhyme, see my list of fingerplays and songs. Each week we have an early literacy tip and have toys to play with afterwards. I hope to see you soon!

Out of Print Books:
In print titles are in a BWI list on the other side of the page.

Baby Knows Best by Kathy Henderson
Cows in the kitchen by June Crebbin
If You’re Happy and You Know it by Jane Cabrera
One Little Duck photos by Dave King
	
	
	


Bounces:

Alice the Camel
Down by the Station
From Wibbleton to Wobbleton
Popcorn

Actions:

I’m a Little Cuckoo Clock
Jack in a Box
Tumble, Rumble, Blocks in a Jumble
What Shall We Do with a Tiny Baby?

Tickles:

Creeping, Creeping, Little Flea
Here is a Beehive

Early Literacy Tip:

Each week I reinforce an early literacy tip with parents. You can find tips on the KCLS website http://www.kcls.org/parents/kidsandreading/readytoread/literacyskills.cfm or at PBS Parents http://www.pbs.org/parents/lions/activities/literacy_tips.html. 


In Print BWI List:
	
Baby Shoes: Slater, Dashka[KR SL BL*] {Ages 2 - 6,-E-,OCLC62085521} -- Bloomsbury Children : 5/2006, 32p
1582346844 
	TR 
	1
	16.95
	10.17
	10.17

	Baby Talk :--A Book Of First Words And Phrases: Hindley, Judy[BL SL KR HB] {Ages 2 to 5,-E-,OCLC} -- Candlewick Press : 3/2006, 32p
0763629715 
	TR 
	1
	15.99
	9.59
	9.59

	Chugga-Chugga Choo-Choo: Lewis, Kevin[BL PW SL*] {Ages 1 to 4,-E-,OCLC0046595869} -- HYPERION : 3/2001, 32p
0786807601 
	BRD
	1
	6.99
	4.54
	4.54

	Farm Faces :--A Book Of Masks: Larranaga, Ana[PW] {Ages 1 to 4,-E-,OCLC0070862358} -- Ikids : 8/2006, 12p <iBaby> 
1584764716 
	NOV
	1
	5.99
	3.89
	3.89

	Jazz Baby: Wheeler, Lisa[KR KR* BL PW BC HB SL SL*] {Ages 3 - 7,-E-,OCLC0065425756} -- Harcourt Trade Publishers : 11/2007, 40p
0152025227 
	TR 
	1
	16.00
	9.60
	9.60

	Mr. Brown Can Moo! Can You?: Seuss, Dr[LJ] {Ages 3 to 5,-E-,OCLC0056775469} -- Random House Books for Young Readers : 8/1970, 36p <Bright & Early Books> 
0394806220 
	TR 
	1
	8.99
	5.39
	5.39

	Overboard!: Weeks, Sarah[KR BL BC PW SL] {Ages 2 to 5,-E-,OCLC0056753258} -- Harcourt Trade Publishers : 3/2006, 32p
0152050469 
	TR 
	1
	14.00
	11.20
	11.20

	"Shwatsit!" :--No One Knows Just What It Means: Ditchfield, Christin[KR SL] {Ages 2 to 5,OCLC0290466824} -- Golden Books : 9/2009, 40p
0375841814 
	TR 
	1
	15.99
	9.59
	9.59

	Silly Mommy, Silly Daddy: Fitzpatrick, Marie[KR SL] {Ages 2 to 5,-E-,OCLC0095193886} -- Frances Lincoln : 6/2006, 32p
1845075471 
	TR 
	1
	15.95
	9.57
	9.57

	What's The Matter, Bunny Blue?: Smee, Nicola[BL SL] {Ages 3 - 6,OCLC0436617969} -- Boxer Books : 3/2010, 32p
190625091X 
	TR 
	1
	14.95
	8.97
	8.97
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